Model
Q2W-P
Qscan is the perfect outdoor
reader to read print-at-home
event tickets, driver’s licens
es, and even qr codes from
smartphone displays.

  Wiegand/aba/f2f(5V)/wand - G
  F2F (12V) - F
How to Order
Hid 5352 with Arming Loop
QSCAN-0S0S0
Qscan with:
No RF - 0
RS232 Interface - S
No Relay - 0
Sense Inputs - S
No Display - 0
Wiegand
QSCAN-0G000
Qscan with:
No Rf - 0
Wiegand Interface - G
No Relay - 0
No Sense Inputs - 0
No Display - 0
TCP / IP w/Iclass
Order Qscan with a code to indicate options required.
DISPLAY
QSCAN -
IN
TERFACE
SENSE
Reserved for one or more of the “X” options
shown below, and special configurations as-
signed by IBC. If not including one of the “X”
options below, and IBC has not assigned you
an option letter for this field, leave blank.
X
RELAY 4
  No Relay – 0
  Relay - R
SENSE INPUTS 2
  No Sense Inputs - 0
  Sense Inputs - S
RELAY
RF
QSCAN-IC000
Qscan with:
Iclass - I
TCP Interface - C
No Relay - 0
No Sense Inputs - 0
No Display - 0
DISPLAY
  No Display - 0
  Display - D
X
  POE - P
  Small Enclosure - S
  Read Csn Only - C 5
 -
1For Hid 5352 emulation order RS232
2For Armed Loop use, order Sense Inputs
 Sense inputs available only with
 RS232 or TCP interfaces
3HID Application Area PACS data from Iclass, Iclass SE,
 Iclass SR, Iclass SEOS. Reads the Physical
 Access  Data number from the card.